
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 
317 

140 

134 

338 

189 

46 

308 

197 

186 

76 

135 

1 

150 

318 

27 

108 

119 

18 

334 

142 

30 

325 

11 

352 

104 

155 

304 

183 

312 

178 

359 

68 

330 

91 

92 

160 

319 

179 

31 

103 

Name 
VIBERTI Stefano 

ZDUNEK Grzegorz 

WEIS Daniel 

MARCHETTI Matteo 

PALACIN Vincent 

HERMANN Sebastien 

BOHLER Thomas 

RUSSO Fausto 

MAURER Laetitia 

MICHALSKI Arkadiusz 

WEITEL Gregory 

ABBAS Hassan 

BENASSI Oliver 

COLETTI Rino 

FARIA Gabriel Antonio 

SERRA Denis 

SZNYDER Daniel 

CSUKA Attila Laszlo 

INIESTA Franck 

ZSIGRI Sandor 

FOZOR Karoly 

FAUNI Riccardo  

BRZOSKOWSKI Karol 

SAVARIS Noylann 

SCHILLING Heiko 

CADET Olivier 

BARBEZAT Chris tophe 

MOINY Clement 

CANDILORO Andrea 

LONGUET Damien 

TIBERTI Luigi 

LAGARDE Yoann 

GIMENEZ Gregor 

PERINELLI David 

PIRMAN Richard 

DEIANA Ange Marie 

COMTE Jeremie 

MANCEAU Emmanuel 

FRACZEK Agnieszka 

SANDTROEN Stian Margido 

Best Tm 
2:00.734 

2:08.131 

2:08.574 

2:08.635 

2:08.843 

2:09.239 

2:09.520 

2:09.678 

2:09.814 

2:10.071 

2:10.202 

2:10.502 

2:11.653 

2:11.963 

2:12.005 

2:12.051 

2:12.317 

2:12.534 

2:13.002 

2:13.318 

2:13.440 

2:13.579 

2:14.024 

2:14.091 

2:14.186 

2:14.310 

2:14.488 

2:14.881 

2:14.921 

2:15.143 

2:15.170 

2:15.252 

2:15.765 

2:17.076 

2:17.246 

2:17.268 

2:18.471 

2:18.518 

2:18.579 

2:19.780 

In Lap 
2 

5 

2 

3 

5 

3 

2 

5 

1 

2 

2 

6 

3 

6 

1 

6 

6 

1 

2 

6 

2 

6 

3 

5 

6 

4 

1 

3 

1 

3 

3 

5 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

4 

5 

1 

Diff 

7.397 

7.840 

7.901 

8.109 

8.505 

8.786 

8.944 

9.080 

9.337 

9.468 

9.768 

10.919 

11.229 

11.271 

11.317 

11.583 

11.800 

12.268 

12.584 

12.706 

12.845 

13.290 

13.357 

13.452 

13.576 

13.754 

14.147 

14.187 

14.409 

14.436 

14.518 

15.031 

16.342 

16.512 

16.534 

17.737 

17.784 

17.845 

19.046 

Gap 

7.397 

0.443 

0.061 

0.208 

0.396 

0.281 

0.158 

0.136 

0.257 

0.131 

0.300 

1.151 

0.310 

0.042 

0.046 

0.266 

0.217 

0.468 

0.316 

0.122 

0.139 

0.445 

0.067 

0.095 

0.124 

0.178 

0.393 

0.040 

0.222 

0.027 

0.082 

0.513 

1.311 

0.170 

0.022 

1.203 

0.047 

0.061 

1.201 

Laps 
2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

1 

6 

6 

1 

4 

6 

4 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

6 

6 

6 

3 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/10/2025 16:55:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 11 Ottobre 2025 
Sessioni 

OPEN 1 

Practice (6 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

11/10/2025 16:35 


